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Emblem Properties 9005045
Listing Broker Firm License No.
Sherri Barrett 631101
Licensed Supervisor of Associate License No.

168 Col. Etheredge Blvd., Ste. D

Huntsville, TX, 77340
Listing Broker’s Office Address

936-439-6630
Listing Broker’s Office Phone

Sherri Barrett 631101

Listing Associate’s Name License No.

Sherri@EmblemPro.com 936-662-6386

Email Phone
Lonny Johnson 680288 || Cathy Pugh 476801
Listing Associate’s Name License No. Listing Associate’s Name License No.
Lonny@EmblemPro.com 936-661-3747 || Cathy@EmblemPro.com 936-661-4778
Email Phone Email Phone
John Rhames 727724 Caroline Bates 692823
Listing Associate’s Name License No. Listing Associate’s Name License No.
JohnR@EmblemPro.com 936-662-8410 || Caroline@EmblemPro.com 936-439-6630
Email Phone Email Phone
Rob Slott 753630 || Katelynn Coots 771298
Listing Associate’s Name License No. Listing Associate’s Name License No.
Rob@EmblemPro.com 936-661-4468 || Katie@EmblemPro.com 936-444-6001
Email Phone Email Phone




